ELITE ALL STAR BOOSTER CLUB

License 21834

Saturday 12:30 Bingo NORTH GRATIOT HALL

Doors open at 11:00am

75+attend

$25/$100
$25/$100
$25/$100

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$150.00

$50.00
$150.00

$25.00
$500.00

1/2 sales

$50.00
$150.00

To be announced
$100.00

$50.00
$150.00
$50.00
$150.00

$500.00
$750.00

Double Actions :
Blue Coverall
Orange Coverall
Green Coverall
Regular Games
Blue One Anyway
' Two Anyway
Orange One Anyway
Two Anyway
Special Green Letter X
Coverall
Black super played with this game
10 Minute Intermission
Bonanza coverall
Regular Game
Yellow One Anyway
Two Anyway
Progressive Jackpot
Purple Coverall
Consolation
Regular Game
Pink One Anyway
Two Anyway
Grey One Anyway
Two Anyway
Special All "N"s are free
OLIVE Coverall 70 or less
71-99
100 +

$1,000.00

4 Corners, Vertical, Horizontal, Diagonal
Last Sat of each month $25 pkgs

3/1/2021

Computer Pkgs $35

54 cards (9 books)

8 double action in computer

0-5 paper books

1 paper double action

1 red admission (played with any
Legular game)

Extra books $1.00

$21.00 Paper Package

1-4 paper books
1 double action

1 red admission (played with any

regular game)

1 Books $10.00
2 Books $14.00
3 Books $16.00
4 Books $20.00

Double action $3.00
Progressive Purple $2.00
Yellow Special $1

Olive Special $1.00
(Black Super) $2.00

Hot Ball $2.00

Red Admission $1.00




