ELITE ALL STAR BOOSTER CLUB

License 21834

Saturday 12:30 Bingo NORTH GRATIOT HALL

Doors op	en at 11:00am		3		3/1/2021		
					Computer Pkgs	\$35	
Double Actions			75+attend				
1.	Blue	Coverall	\$25/\$100	\$50.00	54 cards (S	9 books)	
	Orange	Coverall	\$25/\$100	\$50.00	8 double action in co		
	Green	Coverall	\$25/\$100	\$50.00	0-5 paper books		
					1 paper double action		
Regular Games					1 red admission (played with an		
	Blue	One Anyway	\$50.00		regular game)		
		Two Anyway	\$150.00		Extra books \$1.00		
	Orange	One Anyway	\$50.00		\$21.00 Paper Pac	kage	
		Two Anyway	\$150.00		1-4 paper books		
					1 double action		
Special	Green	Letter X	\$25.00		1 red admission (play	ed with an	
		Coverall	\$500.00		regular game)		
Black super played with this game							
					1 Books \$10.00		
10 Minute I		Intermission			2 Books \$14.00		
Bonanza		coverall	1/2 sales		3 Books \$16.00		
					4 Books \$20.00		
Regular	Game						
	Yellow	One Anyway	\$50.00		Double action \$3.00)	
		Two Anyway	\$150.00		Progressive Purple	\$2.00	
			Yellow Spec		Yellow Special \$1		
					Olive Special \$1.00		
Progressive Jackpot					(Black Super) \$2.00		
Purple		Coverall	To be annou	nced	Hot Ball \$2.00		
		Consolation	\$100.00	1000	Red Admission \$1.0	nn	
Regular	Game	Oonsolation	Ψ100.00		itea Adiilissioii \$1.	J U	
rtogalai	Pink	One Anyway	\$50.00				
		Two Anyway	\$150.00				
	Grey	One Anyway	\$50.00				
	Oicy	Two Anyway	\$150.00				
Special	All "N"s are fi		\$130.00				
OLIVE	Coverall	70 or less	\$500.00				
71-99	OCACIAII	10 01 1692	\$750.00				
100 +							
100 + \$1,000.00 4 Corners, Vertical, Horizontal, Diagonal							
			Juliai				
Last Sat C	of each month	эzə pkgs					